
November 27th Book Club 1 at 7.15pm FULL 

Saturday 29th November  Christmas Animal Donations. Every book you buy £10 goes 
to an animal fundraiser. Thanks to the legend TM Payne for her generosity. 

Wednesday 3rd December Book Club 2 at 7.15pm FULL 

Saturday 6th December at 11am  Judith Kennedy launches Elephant, What Elephant? 
With a reading and colouring in exercises. Opportunities to dress up in Elephant 
disguise. FREE and suitable for children ages 2 – 6. 

Thursday 11th December ay 7.15pm Book Club 4. Waiting list. 

Tuesday 16th December 9.30am – 12 noon Crochet Clinic. £10. Suitable for those who 
completed the beginners class. Bring along your crochet and get help advancing. Book 
at the shop. 

Wednesday 17 December Book Club 3 at 7.15pm. Waiting list. 

Shop Closes on Wednesday 24th December at 4pm for Christmas. 

Shop Opens Tuesday 30th December, Wednedsay 31st December, and Saturday 3rd 
January 11am – 4pm 

Normal opening hours Tuesday 6th January to Saturday 10th January. 

SHOP will close fully on Tuesday 13th January and will not reopen until Tuesday 27th 
January. 

 


